Profilex  Warmedge Spacer System order codes
Gas Keys Stocked
Colour Size Box Qty Product Code
Without holes. Black 9.5 mm 1000 PI-GASQ/J-095
Black 11.5 mm 1000 PI-GASQ/J-115
Available in all Black 13.5 mm 1000 PI-GASQ/J-135
main colours Black 15.5 mm 1000 PI-GASQ/J-155
Black, White Black 17.5 mm 1000 PI-GASQ/J-175
& Grey Black 19.5 mm 1000 PI-GASQ/J-195
Grey 9.5 mm 1000 PI-GASQ/G-095
Sizes are Grey 11.5 mm 1000 PI-GASQ/G-115
available from Grey 13.5 mm 1000 PI-GASQ/G-135
9.5 mm to Grey 15.5 mm 1000 PI-GASQ/G-155
19.5 mm Grey 17.5 mm 1000 PI-GASQ/G-175
Grey 19.5 mm 1000 PI-GASQ/G-195
White 9.5 mm 1000 PI-GASQ/W-095
White 11.5 mm 1000 PI-GASQ/W-115
White 13.5 mm 1000 PI-GASQ/W-135
White 15.5 mm 1000 PI-GASQ/W-155
White 17.5 mm 1000 PI-GASQ/W-175
White 19.5 mm 1000 PI-GASQ/W-195
Flexi Keys Stocked
Colour Size Box Qty Product Code
Black 7.5 mm 1000 PI-FLEX/J-075
Suitable for use Black 9.5 mm 1000 PI-FLEX/J-095
in shapes Black 11.5 mm 1000 PI-FLEX/J-115
Black 13.5 mm 1000 PI-FLEX/J-135
Black 15.5 mm 1000 PI-FLEX/J-155
Black 17.5 mm 1000 PI-FLEX/J-175
Black 19.5 mm 1000 PI-FLEX/J-195
LT-Unfoiled Stocked
Colour Size Box Qty Product Code
Black 5.5 mm 1400 ISOPRO-LT/J-055
Profilex LT Black 7.5 mm 1280 ISOPRO-LT/J-075
is designed for Black 9.5 mm 960 ISOPRO-LT/J-095
use as Duplex Black 11.5 mm 840 ISOPRO-LT/J-115
bar. Black 13.5 mm 720 ISOPRO-LT/J-135
Black 15.5 mm 600 ISOPRO-LT/J-155
It is produced Black 17.5 mm 576 ISOPRO-LT/J-175
in the same colours Black 19.5 mm 512 ISOPRO-LT/J-195
as standard bar
in order to Stocked
compliment Colour Size Box Qty Product Code
the construction Grey 5.5 mm 1400 ISOPRO-LT/G-055
of duplex units Grey 7.5 mm 1280 ISOPRO-LT/G-075
Grey 9.5 mm 960 ISOPRO-LT/G-095
If intended use Grey 11.5 mm 840 ISOPRO-LT/G-115
is for perimeter Grey 13.5 mm 720 ISOPRO-LT/G-135
frames, then Grey 15.5 mm 600 ISOPRO-LT/G-155
Ashton Industrial Grey 17.5 mm 576 ISOPRO-LT/G-175
can not accept Grey 19.5 mm 512 ISOPRO-LT/G-195
responsibility
for any Stocked
incompatability Colour Size Box Qty Product Code
with sealant. White 5.5 mm 1400 ISOPRO-LT/W-055
MVTR and gas White 7.5 mm 1280 ISOPRO-LT/W-075
leakage will be White 9.5 mm 960 ISOPRO-LT/W-095
high. White 11.5 mm 840 ISOPRO-LT/W-115
Check with your White 13.5 mm 720 ISOPRO-LT/W-135
sealant White 15.5 mm 600 ISOPRO-LT/W-155
manufacturer. White 17.5 mm 576 ISOPRO-LT/W-175
White 19.5 mm 512 ISOPRO-LT/W-195
Gas filling keys without holes
LT- Unfoiled 4 metre lengths
Flexble keys
LT- Unfoiled 4 metre lengths
LT- Unfoiled 4 metre lengths
Version - 1
Date - 23Jan14
Status - Under review 1